RSSS Energetiks Dance Competition — Amended Running Schedule 2016
Please Note: all start times are correct at the time of posting - 19 July
but maybe subject to change
Do not take these times for granted.

Remember performers must register early and be ready when called.

PLEASE NOTE: Dance commences Tuesday 13 September — Afternoon

TUESDAY 13 SEPTEMBER START THURSDAY 15 SEPTEMBER START
Morning — Under 10
Classical 9.00 am
Jazz 10.15
Break
Modern 11.35
Break
Afternoon — Under 8 Afternoon — Under 10
Classical 1.00 pm Song & Dance 1.30 pm
Song & Dance 2.10 Tap 2.45
Break Break
Jazz 3.23 Classical 3.56
Demi Character 4.17 Break
Break
Evening — Under 8 Evening — Under
Song & Tap 6.15 pm Modern 6.30
Modern 7.20 Song & Tap 7.41
Break Break
Classical 8.45 Jazz 9.00
Tap 9.55
WEDNESDAY 14 SEPTEMBER FRIDAY 16 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 8 Morning — Under 10
Demi Character 8.45am Song & Dance 9.00 am
Tap 9.39 Tap 10.15
Break Break
Jazz 10.21 Modern 11.25
Demi Character — Under 10 11.15 Break
Break Afternoon — Under 10
Modern 1.30 pm Classical 1.30 pm
Classical 2.37 Demi Character 2.49
Break Break
Jazz 4.00 Song & Tap 4.08
Break Break
Evening — Under 10 Evening — Under 12
Modern 6.30 pm  Classical 6.30 p
Demi Character 7.38 Demi Character 7.45
Break Break
Classical 9.00 Modern 9.10




SATURDAY 17 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 6

Solo

Tap

Song & Dance
Solo

Afternoon — Under 8
Classical Group
Theatrical Group

Under 12 - Tap
Jazz

Evening — Under 12
Classical
Song & Tap

Modern

SUNDAY 18 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 12
Song & Dance

Classical

Afternoon — Under 10
Classical Group
Modern Group

Jazz Group
Theatrical Group

Evening — Under 12
Demi Character

Jazz

Modern

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

START

9.00 am
9.38

10.25
11.01
1.00 pm
1.57
2.30
3.22
6.00 pm

7.15

8.30

9.00 pm

10.35

1.00 pm
2.28

4.15
4.55
6.45 pm

8.10

9.25

MONDAY 19 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 12

Tap

Classical

Duo/Trio Classical U13
Afternoon — Under 12
Demi Character
Modern

Duo/Trio Classical U13
Evening — Under 13
Duo/Trio Theatrical U13
Song & Tap Troupe

Tap Troupe

TUESDAY 20 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 12

Jazz

Song & Tap
Classical

Afternoon — Under 12

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Junior Ballarat Championship

Evening — Under 13
Classical Group

Modern Group

Break

START

9.00 am
9.53

11.13

1.30 pm
2.52

4.12

7.00 pm
8.00

8.35

9.00 am

11.18
10.18

1.15 pm

7.00 pm

8.30



WEDNESDAY 21 SEPTEMBER

Morning — Under 12
Classical
Modern

Demi Character

Afternoon — Under 12
Jazz

Junior Tap Championship

Evening — Under 13
Duo/Trio Theatrical

Song & Dance Troupe

Jazz Troupe

THURSDAY 22 SEPTEMBER

Morning — Under 12
Tap

Song & Dance
Modern

Afternoon

Classical
Contemporary

Jazz

Evening — Under 14
Demi Character

Jazz

Neo Classical

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

START

9.00 am
10.11
11.15

1.30 pm

6.30 pm
7.29

8.06

START

9.00 am

11.19

1.30 pm

6.30 pm

FRIDAY 23 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 14
Contemporary
Classical

Jazz

Afternoon — Under 14
Tap

Song & Dance
Contemporary
Evening — Under 14
Song & Tap

Demi Character

Classical

SATURDAY 24 SEPTEMBER

Morning — Under 14
Neo Classical
Song & Dance

Tap

Afternoon — Under 14
Contemporary

Jazz

Neo Classical

Evening — Under 14
Classical

Neo Classical

Demi Character

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

START

9.00 am
10.11

11.27
1.30 pm
2.36
3.51
6.30 pm
8.14

9.29

9.00 am
10.15

11.26
1.30 pm
2.41
3.46
6.30 pm
7.41

8.59



SUNDAY 25 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 14
Jazz

Classical

Demi Character

Afternoon
Inter Ballet Championship

Evening
Classical Group U17

Modern Group U17

MONDAY 26 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 16
Song & Dance
Contemporary

Neo Classical
Afternoon — Under 16
Classical

Demi Character

Neo Classical

Evening
Duo/Trio Classical Open

Contemporary Group U17

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

START

9.00 am
10.00

11.12

1.30 pm

7.00 pm

8.08

9.00 am
10.05

11.25
1.30 pm
2.29

3.58

7.00 pm

8.22

TUESDAY 27 SEPTEMBER
Proposed Teacher’s Meeting
Morning — Under 16

Tap
Jazz

Break
Song & Tap

Break
Afternoon- Under 16
Classical
Demi Character

Break
Contemporary

Break
Evening
Advanced Tap Championship

Break
Song & Tap Troupe U17

Break
Tap Troupe U17
WEDNESDAY 28 SEPTEMBER
Morning —-Under 16
Neo Classical
Classical

Break
Contemporary

Break
Afternoon — Under 16
Classical
Contemporary

Break
Neo Classical

Break
Evening
Jazz

Break
Song & Dance Troupe U17

Break

Jazz Troupe U17

START
8.00 am

9.15 am
10.30

11.50
1.30 pm
2.29

3.58

7.00 pm
8.16

9.02

9.00 am
10.07

11.07
1.30 pm
2.25

3.41

7.00 pm
8.22

9.54



THURSDAY 29 SEPTEMBER

Morning — 16+
Neo Classical
Jazz

Break
Classical
Demi Character

Break
Afternoon — 16+
Tap
Song & Dance

Break
Contemporary

Break
Evening
Song & Tap Troupe Open

Break
Tap Troupe Open

Break
Song & Dance Troupe Open

Break
Hip Hop Funk Troupe Open
FRIDAY 20 SEPTEMBER
Morning — Under 16
Jazz 16+
Song & Tap

Break
Contemporary

Break

Afternoon — 16+
Snr Theatrical Champ — Tap
Snr Theatrical Champ — S&D/)

Break
Duo/Trio Theatrical Open

Break
Evening
Senior Tap Championship

Break

Contemporary Group Open

START

9.00 am
10.27

11.47
12.18
1.30 pm

2.45

3.46

7.00 pm
7.46
8.32

9.18

START

9.00
10.08

11.09

1.30 pm
2.20

3.19

7.00 pm

8.13

SATURDAY 1 OCTOBER
Morning
Pirouette Modern Champ

Break
Afternoon
Courier Classical Champ

Break
Neo Classical Group Open

Break

Evening
Broadway Troupe Open
Winners Perform
Age Aggregate/Presentations/
Thanks

Break
Classical Group Open

Break
Jazz Troupe Open

START

9.00 am

1.30 pm

4.00

7.00 pm

7.40
8.45

9.54



