RSSS Energetiks Dance Competition – Amended Running Schedule 2016

Please Note: all start times are correct at the time of posting - **19 July**but maybe subject to change
Do not take these times for granted.

Remember performers must register early and be ready when called.

PLEASE NOTE: Dance commences Tuesday 13 September – Afternoon

TUESDAY 13 SEPTEMBER		START	THURSDAY 15 SEPTEMBE Morning – Under 10	R	START
			Classical Jazz		9.00 am 10.15
			Ju22	Break	10.15
			Modern	Darak	11.35
Afternoon – Under 8			Afternoon – Under 10	Break	
Classical		1.00 pm	Song & Dance		1.30 pm
Song & Dance		2.10	Tap		2.45
· ·	Break		•	Break	
Jazz		3.23	Classical		3.56
Demi Character		4.17		Break	
	Break				
Evening – Under 8			Evening – Under		
Song & Tap		6.15 pm	Modern		6.30
Modern	Break	7.20	Song & Tap	Break	7.41
Classical	DIEak	8.45	Jazz	DICAN	9.00
Tap		9.55	Juli		3.00
- 1					
WEDNESDAY 14 SEPTEMB	ER		FRIDAY 16 SEPTEMBER		
Morning – Under 8		0.45	Morning – Under 10		0.00
Demi Character		8.45 am	Song & Dance		9.00 am
Тар	Break	9.39	Тар	Break	10.15
Jazz	DIEak	10.21	Modern	DIEak	11.25
Demi Character – Under 10)	11.15	Wiodein	Break	11.23
	Break		Afternoon – Under 10	2.00	
Modern		1.30 pm	Classical		1.30 pm
Classical		2.37	Demi Character		2.49
	Break			Break	
Jazz		4.00	Song & Tap		4.08
	Break			Break	
Evening – Under 10			Evening – Under 12		
Modern		6.30 pm	Classical		6.30 p
Demi Character	Break	7.38	Demi Character	Break	7.45
Classical	DIEAK	9.00	Modern	DIEGK	9.10
Ciassical		5.00	171046111		5.10

SATURDAY 17 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 6	R	START	MONDAY 19 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 12		START
Solo Tap	Break	9.00 am 9.38	Tap Classical	Break	9.00 am 9.53
Song & Dance Solo	Break	10.25 11.01	Duo/Trio Classical U13	Break	11.13
Afternoon – Under 8 Classical Group Theatrical Group Under 12 – Tap Jazz	Break Break	1.00 pm 1.57 2.30 3.22	Afternoon – Under 12 Demi Character Modern Duo/Trio Classical U13	Break Break	1.30 pm 2.52 4.12
Evening – Under 12 Classical Song & Tap Modern	Break	6.00 pm 7.15	Evening – Under 13 Duo/Trio Theatrical U13 Song & Tap Troupe	Break Break	7.00 pm 8.00
SUNDAY 18 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 12			Tuesday 20 September Morning – Under 12		8.35
Song & Dance	Break	9.00 pm	Jazz	Break	9.00 am
Classical	Break	10.35	Song & Tap Classical	Break	11.18 10.18
Afternoon – Under 10 Classical Group Modern Group Jazz Group Theatrical Group	Break	1.00 pm 2.28	Afternoon – Under 12 Junior Ballarat Champions	hip	1.15 pm
	Break	4.15 4.55			

WEDNESDAY 21 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 12		START	FRIDAY 23 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 14		START
Classical		9.00 am	Contemporary		9.00 am
Modern		10.11	Classical		10.11
	Break			Break	
Demi Character		11.15	Jazz		11.27
	Break			Break	
Afternoon – Under 12	2.00		Afternoon – Under 14	2.00	
Jazz		1.30 pm	Tap		1.30 pm
3422	Break	p	Song & Dance		2.36
Junior Tap Championship	Dicak		Jong & Dunce	Break	2.50
Julior Tap Championship			Contemporary	Dicak	3.51
			Contemporary	Break	3.31
Evening – Under 13			Evening – Under 14	DIEak	
		6 20 nm	_		6 20 nm
Duo/Trio Theatrical	Danale	6.30 pm	Song & Tap		6.30 pm
c 0.5 T	Break	7.00	Demi Character		8.14
Song & Dance Troupe		7.29		Break	
	Break		Classical		9.29
Jazz Troupe		8.06			
				_	
THURSDAY 22 SEPTEMBER	ł	START	SATURDAY 24 SEPTEMBE	R	
Morning – Under 12	1		Morning – Under 14	R	
		START 9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical	R	9.00 am
Morning – Under 12	Break		Morning – Under 14	R	9.00 am 10.15
Morning – Under 12			Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical	R Break	
Morning – Under 12 Tap			Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical		
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance		9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance		10.15
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance	Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance	Break	10.15
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern	Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap	Break	10.15
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical	Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14	Break	10.15 11.26
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon	Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary	Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical Contemporary	Break Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary Jazz	Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm 2.41
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical	Break Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary	Break Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical Contemporary Jazz	Break Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary Jazz Neo Classical	Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm 2.41
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical Contemporary Jazz Evening – Under 14	Break Break	9.00 am 11.19 1.30 pm	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary Jazz Neo Classical Evening – Under 14	Break Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm 2.41 3.46
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical Contemporary Jazz Evening – Under 14 Demi Character	Break Break	9.00 am	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary Jazz Neo Classical Evening – Under 14 Classical	Break Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm 2.41 3.46
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical Contemporary Jazz Evening – Under 14	Break Break	9.00 am 11.19 1.30 pm	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary Jazz Neo Classical Evening – Under 14	Break Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm 2.41 3.46
Morning – Under 12 Tap Song & Dance Modern Afternoon Classical Contemporary Jazz Evening – Under 14 Demi Character	Break Break	9.00 am 11.19 1.30 pm	Morning – Under 14 Neo Classical Song & Dance Tap Afternoon – Under 14 Contemporary Jazz Neo Classical Evening – Under 14 Classical	Break Break Break	10.15 11.26 1.30 pm 2.41 3.46

SUNDAY 25 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 14 Jazz		START TUESDAY 27 SEPTEMBER Proposed Teacher's Meeting 9.00 am Morning – Under 16		ing	START 8.00 am
Classical	Break	10.00	Tap Jazz		9.15 am 10.30
Demi Character	Break	11.12	Song & Tap	Break	11.50
Afternoon			Afternoon- Under 16	Break	
Inter Ballet Championship		1.30 pm	Classical		1.30 pm
	Break		Demi Character	Break	2.29
			Contemporary	Break	3.58
Evening			Evening	Dicak	
Classical Group U17	Break	7.00 pm	Advanced Tap Championsl	nip Break	7.00 pm
Modern Group U17		8.08	Song & Tap Troupe U17	Break	8.16
			Tap Troupe U17	Dicak	9.02
MONDAY 26 SEPTEMBER			WEDNESDAY 28 SEPTEMB	iFR	
Morning – Under 16			Morning –Under 16		
Song & Dance		9.00 am	Neo Classical		9.00 am
Contemporary	Break	10.05	Classical	Break	10.07
Neo Classical	Dieak	11.25	Contemporary	Dicak	11.07
	Break		. ,	Break	
Afternoon – Under 16		4.00	Afternoon – Under 16		
Classical Demi Character		1.30 pm 2.29	Classical Contemporary		1.30 pm 2.25
Demi Character	Break	2.23	Contemporary	Break	2.23
Neo Classical		3.58	Neo Classical		3.41
	Break			Break	
Evening Duo/Trio Classical Open		7.00 pm	Evening Jazz		7.00 pm
Duoj IIIo Classicai Opeli	Break	7.00 pm	JULL	Break	7.00 piii
Contemporary Group U17		8.22	Song & Dance Troupe U17		8.22
			Jazz Troupe U17	Dicak	9.54

THURSDAY 29 SEPTEMBER Morning – 16+	1	START	SATURDAY 1 OCTOBER Morning		START
Neo Classical Jazz	Break	9.00 am 10.27	Pirouette Modern Champ	Break	9.00 am
Classical Demi Character	Break	11.47 12.18			
Afternoon – 16+ Tap	D. Cark	1.30 pm	Afternoon Courier Classical Champ		1.30 pm
Song & Dance	Break	2.45	Neo Classical Group Open		4.00
Contemporary Evening	Break	3.46	Evening	Break	
Song & Tap Troupe Open	Break	7.00 pm	Broadway Troupe Open Winners Perform		7.00 pm
Tap Troupe Open	Break	7.46	Age Aggregate/Presentation Thanks		7.40
Song & Dance Troupe Oper Hip Hop Funk Troupe Open	Break	8.329.18	Classical Group Open	Break Break	8.45
пір пор ғинк поире орег	ı	9.10	Jazz Troupe Open	bieak	9.54
FRIDAY 20 SEPTEMBER Morning – Under 16		START			
Jazz 16+ Song & Tap	David	9.00 10.08			
Contemporary	Break Break	11.09			
Afternoon – 16+		1 20 nm			
Snr Theatrical Champ – Tap Snr Theatrical Champ – S&		1.30 pm 2.20			
Duo/Trio Theatrical Open	Break	3.19			
Evening Senior Tap Championship	D 1	7.00 pm			
Contemporary Group Oper	Break 1	8.13			